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WICKLOW - Saturday 15th June

8.00
8.45
9.30
10.15
11.00
11.45
12.30
13.15

WICKLOW - Saturday 22nd June

8.00

8.40

CITYWEST RESORT - Saturday 15th June

8.00
8.45
9.30
10.15
11.00
11.45
12.30
13.15
14.00

CITYWEST RESORT - Sunday 16th June

8.00

8.40

CLONTAREF - Saturday |15th June

8.00
8.45
9.30
10.15
11.00
11.45
12.30
13.15

CLONTAREF - Sunday 16th June

8.00

8.40

SEAPOINT - Saturday I5th June

8.00
8.45
9.30
10.15

SEAPOINT - Sunday 16th June

8.00

Wicklow
Druid's Heath
Ballymoney
Woodenbridge
Coollattin
Enniscorthy
Rosslare

St.Helen's Bay

Ist Qualifier
4th Qualifier

2nd Qualifier
3rd Qualifier

Citywest Resort
Killeen

Grange Castle
Beech Park
Elmgreen
Newbridge
Royal Curragh
Cill Dara
Rathsallagh

Ist Qualifier
4th Qualifier

2nd Qualifier
3rd Qualifier

Clontarf
Royal Dublin
Howth
Sutton
Portmarnock
Deer Park
Corrstown

St.Margaret's

Ist Qualifier
4th Qualifier

2nd Qualifier
3rd Qualifier

Seapoint
Bellewstown
Dundalk

Greenore

Ist Qualifier

2nd Qualifier

R

14.00

Blessington Lakes

14.00

14.00

Winner

v
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POWERSCOURT - Saturday 15th June
Blainroe 8.00 Powerscourt 0ld Conna
Arklow 8.45 Dun Laoghaire Killiney
Macreddin 9.30 Woodbrook Bray
Courtown 10.15 Foxrock Delgany
Druid's Glen 11.00 Edmondstown Milltown
Bunclody 11.45 Elm Park Stackstown
New Ross 12.30 Rathfarnham Greystones
Wexford 13.15 Charlesland Castle Grange
POWERSCOURT - Sunday 16th June
8.00 Ist Qualifier
4th Qualifier 14.00
Winner Winner
8.40 2nd Qualifier

Lisheen Springs 8.00
Slade Valley 8.45
Castlewarden 9.30
Newlands 10.15
Palmerstown House Est 11.00
Naas 11.45
Tulfarris 12.30
Dunmurry Springs 13.15
Baltinglass 14.00

8.00

Winner

8.40

Silloge Park 8.00
St.Anne's 8.45
Forrest Little 9.30
Beaverstown 10.15
Malahide 11.00
Hollystown 11.45
Links Portmarnock 12.30
Hollywood Lakes 13.15
14.00

8.00

Winner

8.40

Co Louth 8.00
Laytown & Bettystown 8.45
Ardee 9.30
Rush 10.15

8.00

4th Qualifier 14.00

4th Qualifier 14.00

3rd Qualifier

Kilcock

Rathcore

Smurfit

Hermitage

Millicent
Castleknock

Royal Tara
Luttrellstown Castle

Mullingar

Ist Qualifier

2nd Qualifier
3rd Qualifier

Portarlington
Tullamore
Esker Hills
Rathdowney
Carlow
Kilkenny

Mount Wolseley
Borris

Waterford Mount Juliet

Ist Qualifier

2nd Qualifier
3rd Qualifier

Skerries
Donabate
Swords

Island

Ist Qualifier

2nd Qualifier

Winner

KILCOCK - Saturday I5th June

Co Meath
Carton House
Knightsbrook
Lucan
Edenderry
Westmanstown
Black Bush
Headfort

Moate

KILCOCK - Sunday 16th June

Winner

PORTARLINGTON - Saturday 22nd June

Heath
Mountrath
New Forest
Mount Temple
Castlecomer
Birr

Glasson
Callan

Gowran Park

PORTARLINGTON - Sunday 23rd June

Winner

SKERRIES - Saturday 15th June

Balbriggan
Balcarrick
Corballis Links

Ashbourne

SKERRIES - Sunday 16th June



w GOLFING UNION OF IRELAND
LEINSTER
GOLF

Quarter Final SEMI-FINALS-& FINAL AT ROYALTARA GOLF CLUB

Dates & Venues to be arranged
by Leinster Golf On Saturday 27th July 2019

SATURDAY 27th July SATURDAY 27th July

14.30

Winner




